502323682 04/25/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Takeshi ASHIDA	03/13/2013	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEC CASIO Mobile Communications, Ltd.	
Street Address:	1753, Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku	
Internal Address:	Kawasaki-shi	
City:	Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8666	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	13881264	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022937860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: pmichael@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q203071	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Perri D. Michael, New Apps. Specialist	
Signature:	/Perri D. Michael/	
Date:	04/25/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSN_AS_FILED#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030283 FRAME: 0467 OF \$40.00 13881264

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, T	akeshi ASHIDA			of		
hereinafter called assignor ELECTRONIC DEVIC	(s), have invented cert	ain improvements i	1			
and executed an application	on for Letters Patent of	the United States o	f America theref	or on		
Whereas,	NEC CASI	NEC CASIO Mobile Communications, Ltd.				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1753, Shim	1753, Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku,				
	Kawasaki-	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8666 Japan				
invention, and to any Unit		obtained therefor;				
Now therefore, for	r valuable consideration	n, receipt whereof is	hereby acknow	ledged,		
Pennsylvania Avenue, N	n for the United States d I/we request the Dire I upon the invention send I/we will execute with the connection with the prize and request our at W. Washington, DC 20	of America, included of a U.S. Patent a t forth in the application of the consideration of th	ing the right to condition to the assignment of	faim priority ffice to issue nee, its s deemed led upon to		
(Application number	13/881,264	and Confirmati	on number			
and application number of	facid andication who	04/24/2013		filing date		
Date: March 13, 201	3 Takeshi	,		nan ninkakassan Pada kang pagasan pagasan pada Pada		
s/	Takeshi ASHIDA					
Date:	SENDONISCUESTI SALCOCALIMAN ANTOCALIMAN PARAMENTARIA PARAMENTARIA SENTENCE E E E E E		**************************************			
s/						
Date:	ola mikan kan mama kan Mara da ka ka maja ka maja ka	rzankiała waronają dowioje i stewioskiego propostu kalidyja na na doko kielikumu.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	***		
s/ Date:						
s/		化化水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水	- And the Annual An			
(Legalization not required for Witness:	Japle 2	ne evidence of execution	under 35 U.S.C.,§2	261)		

PATENT REEL: 030283 FRAME: 0468

RECORDED: 04/25/2013